
 

 
RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

 
Odd Semester (I, III, V Semester) 

Uploading of Time table on college web-site 13.08.2023 (Sunday) 
Orientation Programme (online) for I Semester 14.08.2023 (Monday) 
Classes Begin 16.08.2023 (Wednesday) 
 Orientation Programme (Department wise) for I 
Semester 

16.08.2023 to 18.08.2023 

 Attendance Submission 1st week of every month 
Assignments/Class Tests/Projects 1st week of September and November,2023 
Examination Form filled up/Fee payment 4th week of October to 2nd week of November,2023 
Completion of Assignments/class Tests/Projects etc. 27.11.2023(Monday) 
Submission of Attendance of students participating in 
Extra-curricular activities by the Convener of the Society 

3rd week of November, 2023 

Feedback from students online  Last week of November,2023 before the dispersal of 
classes 

Remedial Classes Last week of September and Last week of 
November,2023 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparatory leave and Practical 
Examinations  

06.12.2023(Wednesday) to 12.12.2023 (Tuesday) 

Internal Assessments Records submission by the 
Department  

11.12.2023 (Monday) 

Theory Examinations Begin 13.12.2023 (Wednesday) 
Uploading of Internal Assessment on notice 
board/college web-site 

3rd    week of December,2023 

Internal Assessment Record submission at the University 4th   week of December, 2023 
Winter Break 01.01.2024 (Monday) 

Even Semester (II, IV, VI Semester) 
Uploading of Time table on college web-site 29.12.2023 (Friday) 
Classes Begin 02.01.2024(Tuesday) 
 Attendance Submission 1st week of every month 
Assignments/Class Tests/Projects 2nd week of February and March 
Mid Semester Break 25.03.2024 (Sunday) to 31.03.2024 (Sunday) 
Classes begin after Mid-Semester break 01.03.2024 (Monday) 
Examination Form filled up/Fee payment 3rd   week of March to 1st week of April 2024 
Completion of Assignments/class Tests/Projects etc. 22.04.2024 (Monday) 
Submission of Attendance of students participating in 
Extra-curricular activities by the Convener of the Society 

3rd week of April, 2024 

Feedback from students online 2nd  week of April,2024 before the dispersal of classes  
Remedial Classes Last week of February and Last week of March ,2024 
Dispersal of Classes, Preparatory leave and Practical 
Examinations Begin 

29.04.2024 (Monday) to 08.05.2024 (Wednesday) 

Internal Assessments Records submission by Faculty 06.05.2024 (Monday) 
        

Theory Examinations Begin 09.05.2024 (Thursday) 
  
Uploading of Internal Assessment on notice 
board/college web-site 

3rd week of May, 2024 

Internal Assessment Record submission at the University 4th week of May, 2024 
Summer Break 26.05.2024 (Sunday) to    21.07.2024 (Sunday) 

 
 
 


